
 
 

Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) 
2009 International Rates 

 
 
 
International Dental Rates 
Please note: International premium rates are not regionally based. 

 
Biweekly Premium 

 

 
Monthly Premium 

 
 
 

Plan Name  
Self Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One 

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Self Only 

 

 
Self 

Plus One 

 
Self & 
Family  

 
Aetna 
 

 
$19.13 

 
$38.28 

 
$57.41 

 
$41.45 

 
$82.94 

 
$124.39 

 
GEHA Standard 
 

 
$9.37 

 
$18.75 

 
$28.12 

 
$20.30 

 
$40.63 

 
$60.93 

 
GEHA High 
 

 
$13.06 

 
$26.12 

 
$39.18 

 
$28.30 

 
$56.59 

 
$84.89 

 
MetLife Standard 
 

 
$12.17 

 
$24.35 

 
$36.53 

 
$26.37 

 
$52.76 

 
$79.15 

 
MetLife High 
 

 
$20.64 

 
$41.27 

 
$61.91 

 
$44.72 

 
$89.42 

 
$134.14 

 
United Concordia 
 

 
$18.65 

 
$37.29 

 
$55.93 

 
$40.41 

 
$80.80 

 
$121.18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




