Federal Employees Dental and Vision Insurance Program (FEDVIP) 2009 International Rates

International Dental Rates

Please note: International premium rates are not regionally based.

Plan Name	Biweekly Premium			Monthly Premium		
	Self Only	Self Plus One	Self & Family	Self Only	Self Plus One	Self & Family
Aetna	\$19.13	\$38.28	\$57.41	\$41.45	\$82.94	\$124.39
GEHA Standard	\$9.37	\$18.75	\$28.12	\$20.30	\$40.63	\$60.93
GEHA High	\$13.06	\$26.12	\$39.18	\$28.30	\$56.59	\$84.89
MetLife Standard	\$12.17	\$24.35	\$36.53	\$26.37	\$52.76	\$79.15
MetLife High	\$20.64	\$41.27	\$61.91	\$44.72	\$89.42	\$134.14
United Concordia	\$18.65	\$37.29	\$55.93	\$40.41	\$80.80	\$121.18